L E A D E R  I N  B R O A D C A S T I N G
R A D I O  A N D  T E L E V I S I O N
T R A N S M I T T E R S
PRODUCT PRESENTATION 2016
COMPANY PRESENTATION
CTE DIGITAL BROADCAST
IN SHORT
The acquisition of the activity of the well known ELIT Elettronica Italiana S.p.A. company (in

efficiency, CTE DB usually offers wideband
Doherty, so transmitter covers a 120 MHz
Band. Using such technology, overall
Efficiency usually reaches an average of 40%.
DVB-T, DVB-T2, ISDB-Tb
MODEL SIZE
OUTPUT POWER
(W RMS COFDM)
MER
POWER
CONSUMPTION
W/H
% OVERALL
EFFICIENCY
BB WB BB WB BB WB
ECO-80 1U 80 --- ≥ 40 dB 364 --- 22% ---
ECO-130 1U 130 --- ≥ 40 dB 481 --- 27% ---
ECO-200 2U 200 210 ≥ 38 dB 667 656 30% 32%
ECO-350 2U 350 400 ≥ 38 dB 1029 1111 34% 36%
ECO-400 3U 400 400 ≥ 38 dB 1159 1096 34,5% 36,5%
ECO-600 3U 600 650 ≥ 38 dB 1724 1688 34,8% 38,5%
ECO-800 3+1U 800 900 ≥ 38 dB 2286 2308 35% 39%
ECO-1100 3+1U 1100 1200 ≥ 38 dB 3143 3000 35% 40%
ECO-1300 3+1U 1300 1500 ≥ 38 dB 3714 3750 35% 40%
ECO-2600 3+3+1U 2600 3000 ≥ 38 dB 7429 7500 35% 40%
ECO-5000
3+3+3+
3+1U
5000 6000 ≥ 38 dB 14285 15000 35% 40%